
U18 ja U21 SM  4.2.2017  Rovaniemi   N21-57
Kilpailijat: 6

Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Seura 1 2 3

1 Susanna SUNDBERG Hontai Judo, H:ki

2 Elviira KUJANSUU Tampereen Judo

3 Enisa BALATKHANOVA Meido-Kan, H:ki

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Seura 4 5 6

4 Lotta VAHE Orimattilan JS

5 Tiia TIMMERBACKA Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot

6 Venla LAIHO Nummelan Judo

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Susanna SUNDBERG Elviira KUJANSUU

4 52 Lotta VAHE Tiia TIMMERBACKA 01-02 4:00

1

1 33 Susanna SUNDBERG Enisa BALATKHANOVA

4 64 Lotta VAHE Venla LAIHO 12s1-00 3:35

10

2 35 Elviira KUJANSUU Enisa BALATKHANOVA 10-00s1 1:51

10

5 66 Tiia TIMMERBACKA Venla LAIHO 01-00s1 4:00

1

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

KUJANSUU

VAHE
10 - 00

8

TIMMERBACKA

BALATKHANOVA
01 - 10
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Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

11 10

20 0

3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 10

12 2

2

0 0 3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Elviira KUJANSUU, Tampereen Judo

Enisa BALATKHANOVA, Meido-Kan, H:ki

Lotta VAHE, Orimattilan JS

Tiia TIMMERBACKA, Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot


